Warrant #16 8/22/2023
A/P Total $397,120.96
A/P Supplemental

Gross Payroll Total $517,078.43
Employer portion expenses/taxes $92,997.57
PY Supplemental

Total Warrant $1,007,196.96

Approved - Board Treasurer
Date

Attest - Board Secretary
Date







Palatine
Park

District Palatine Park District

Final Warrant #16 of 2023
By Bank Code

) Payment Dates 8/9/2023 - 8/22/2023
Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
Bank Code: APBNK - Account Payable Bank Code
Vendor: 100130 - Advanced Turf Solutions, Inc
Advanced Turf Solutions, Inc ~ S01102549 08/22/2023 fertilizer 02-510-81200-5322-000 126.90
Advanced Turf Solutions, Inc ~ S01111143 08/22/2023 Wetting agent 02-510-81200-5320-000 212.00
Advanced Turf Solutions, Inc  S01113415 08/22/2023 Starter fertilizer 02-510-81200-5322-000 162.00
Vendor 100130 - Advanced Turf Solutions, Inc Total: 500.90
Vendor: 04754 - ANDEX CO.
ANDEX CO. 49840033 08/22/2023 Monthly inspection Comm Ctr 02-501-00000-5251-301 58.51
ANDEX CO. 49840040 08/22/2023 Monthly inspection Clayson 02-500-00000-5251-236 68.63
ANDEX CO. 49840042 08/22/2023 Monthly inspection Eagle 02-500-00000-5251-427 42.05
ANDEX CO. 49840044 08/22/2023 Monthly inspection BW 02-501-00000-5251-051 40.82
ANDEX CO. 49841393 08/22/2023 Monthly Inspection Parkside ~ 02-500-00000-5251-237 36.75
ANDEX CO. 49841409 08/22/2023 Monthly inspection Maple 02-500-00000-5251-647 22.71
Vendor 04754 - ANDEX CO. Total: 269.47
Vendor: 05225 - AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES, INC.
AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES, IN  0146553-IN 08/22/2023 Eagle pool chemicals 02-580-00000-5328-428 1,008.45
AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES, IN  0146652-IN 08/22/2023 BW pool chemicals 02-580-00000-5328-058 5,500.71
Vendor 05225 - AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES, INC. Total: 6,509.16
Vendor: 06731 - ARLINGTON POWER EQUIP #1492
ARLINGTON POWER EQUIP #1 251520 08/22/2023 Stand on mower 01-012-00000-5349-000 10,639.00
Vendor 06731 - ARLINGTON POWER EQUIP #1492 Total: 10,639.00
Vendor: 07444 - ARTHUR CLESEN INC.
ARTHUR CLESEN INC. 8652-00 08/22/2023 Fungicide for GC 02-510-81200-5320-000 540.00
Vendor 07444 - ARTHUR CLESEN INC. Total: 540.00
Vendor: 102486 - AssureHire Inc
AssureHire Inc 61587 08/22/2023 background checks Aug 2023  01-024-00000-5296-000 394.14
Vendor 102486 - AssureHire Inc Total: 394.14
Vendor: 08220 - BANNER PLUMBING SUPPLY CO.INC.
BANNER PLUMBING SUPPLY C 2959272 08/22/2023 FAC equip pump repair 02-580-00000-5352-238 137.03
BANNER PLUMBING SUPPLY C 2963007 08/22/2023 Falcon build maint supplies 02-501-00000-5351-451 72.64
Vendor 08220 - BANNER PLUMBING SUPPLY CO.INC. Total: 209.67
Vendor: 100357 - Blu Petroleum, Inc
Blu Petroleum, Inc 0123665-IN 08/22/2023 Fuel DUL 326Gal 02-510-81200-5321-000 1,131.70
Blu Petroleum, Inc 0123666-IN 08/22/2023 Fuel UNL87 267Gal 02-510-81900-5321-000 1,047.11
Vendor 100357 - Blu Petroleum, Inc Total: 2,178.81
Vendor: 102201 - Blue Fox Cleaning Service
Blue Fox Cleaning Service PPD2023-009 08/15/2023 Cleaning service Sept 2023 02-500-00000-5267-000 354.17
Facilities
Blue Fox Cleaning Service PPD2023-009 08/15/2023 Cleaning service Sept 2023 02-500-00000-5267-237 409.72
Parkside
Blue Fox Cleaning Service PPD2023-009 08/15/2023 Cleaning service Sept 2023 02-500-00000-5267-427 409.72
Eagle
Blue Fox Cleaning Service PPD2023-009 08/15/2023 Cleaning service Sept 2023 02-500-00000-5267-647 409.72
Maple
Blue Fox Cleaning Service PPD2023-009 08/15/2023 Cleaning service Sept 2023 02-501-00000-5267-301 2,282.51
Comm Ctr
Blue Fox Cleaning Service PPD2023-009 08/15/2023 Cleaning service Sept 2023 02-510-81200-5251-000 145.83
PHGC Bathroom
Blue Fox Cleaning Service PPD2023-009 08/15/2023 Cleaning service Sept 02-904-99040-5200-090 562.50
2023CARE
Vendor 102201 - Blue Fox Cleaning Service Total: 4,574.17
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Final Warrant #16 of 2023

Vendor Name Payable Number

Vendor: 18350 - CHICAGO DISTRICT GOLF ASSN.
CHICAGO DISTRICT GOLF ASS 1287
CHICAGO DISTRICT GOLF ASS  3160-237

Vendor: 84935 - CHRISTEON THIELSEN
CHRISTEON THIELSEN 7172023

Vendor: 19427 - CHRISTOPHER BURKE ENGINEERING
CHRISTOPHER BURKE ENGINE 185439
CHRISTOPHER BURKE ENGINE 185440

Vendor: 19462 - CINTAS CORPORATION #22

CINTAS CORPORATION #22 4163097072
CINTAS CORPORATION #22 4163817424
CINTAS CORPORATION #22 4164544950

Post Date

08/22/2023
08/22/2023

08/22/2023

08/22/2023
08/22/2023

08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023

Vendor: 102410 - Common Sense Turf Management Inc

Common Sense Turf Manage 23-072

Common Sense Turf Manage 23-186

Vendor: 21701 - CONSERV FS, INC.

CONSERV FS, INC. 65158514
CONSERV FS, INC. 65158514
CONSERV FS, INC. 65158514

Vendor: 21845 - CONTECH-MSI CO.
CONTECH-MSI CO. 192984

Vendor: 100901 - Covia Holdings Corporation
Covia Holdings Corporation 82074214
Covia Holdings Corporation 82077025

Vendor: 100403 - Current Technologies Corporatoin
Current Technologies Corpora 13866

Vendor: 24530 - DANCE 'N TEES
DANCE 'N TEES 0145

Vendor: 42279 - DAVID C. HUCEK
DAVID C. HUCEK 22642
DAVID C. HUCEK 22642

08/22/2023

08/22/2023

08/22/2023
08/22/2023

08/22/2023

08/22/2023

08/22/2023
08/22/2023

08/22/2023

08/16/2023

08/22/2023
08/22/2023

Vendor: 101707 - De Lage Landen Financial Services, Inc

De Lage Landen Financial Serv 79733648
De Lage Landen Financial Serv 80540370

De Lage Landen Financial Serv 80540556

08/22/2023
08/22/2023

08/22/2023

Payment Dates: 8/9/2023 - 8/22/2023

Description (Item) Account Number

PHGC Advertising
Handicap costs

02-510-81100-5218-000
02-510-81300-5256-000

Vendor 18350 - CHICAGO DISTRICT GOLF ASSN. Total:

vehicle lift yearly inspection 02-510-81200-5251-000

Vendor 84935 - CHRISTEON THIELSEN Total:

09-000-00903-6411-000
09-000-00903-6411-000

various path rehab
Various path rehab
construction engineering serv

Vendor 19427 - CHRISTOPHER BURKE ENGINEERING Total:

mops towels soap mats Falco 02-501-00000-5251-451
towels mops runners BW 02-501-00000-5251-051
mops towels runners CC 02-501-00000-5251-301

Vendor 19462 - CINTAS CORPORATION #22 Total:

Custom application May 2023  02-510-81200-5322-000
fertilizer
Custom application bulk
fertilizer

02-510-81200-5322-000

Vendor 102410 - Common Sense Turf Management Inc Total:

PHGC Landscape materials 02-510-81200-5320-000

herbicide

PHGC Landscape materials 02-510-81200-5323-000
pond dye

PHGC Landscape materials 02-510-81200-5327-000
peat moss

Vendor 21701 - CONSERV FS, INC. Total:

comm ctr fire alarm upgrade  09-000-00901-6461-000

Vendor 21845 - CONTECH-MSI CO. Total:

02-510-81200-5324-000
02-510-81200-5324-000

topdressing sand for greens
topdressing sand for greens

Vendor 100901 - Covia Holdings Corporation Total:

Salto door access phase 2 09-000-00903-6411-000

Vendor 100403 - Current Technologies Corporatoin Total:

PAFA spirit uniform supplies ~ 19-933-99330-5300-000

Vendor 24530 - DANCE 'N TEES Total:

02-514-84200-5326-000
02-514-84300-5326-000

Vet supplies
Vet supplies

Vendor 42279 - DAVID C. HUCEK Total:

02-501-00000-5209-301
02-501-00000-5209-301

CC workoom copier

CC workroom copier 9/1-
9/30/23

CARE copier rental 8/15-
9/14/23

02-904-99040-5200-090

Vendor 101707 - De Lage Landen Financial Services, Inc Total:

Amount

1,800.00
40.00

1,840.00

180.00
180.00

349.68
360.00

709.68

199.79

99.93
104.34
404.06

1,925.00

1,750.00

3,675.00

616.17

202.82

354.17

1,173.16

5,500.00

5,500.00

1,316.64

1,202.47

2,519.11

4,754.66

4,754.66

1,472.20

1,472.20

483.20
115.00
598.20

313.99
313.99

193.32

821.30
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Final Warrant #16 of 2023 Payment Dates: 8/9/2023 - 8/22/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
Vendor: 102235 - Erika Walton
Erika Walton VSl receipt 1689439 08/11/2023 Refund due to a withdrawl 02-240001 545.00
Vendor 102235 - Erika Walton Total: ~ 545.00
Vendor: 27143 - EVP ACADEMIES, LLC
EVP ACADEMIES, LLC 2415 08/22/2023 EVP Summer session 2-2023  02-211-26925-5200-000 2,286.90
Vendor 27143 - EVP ACADEMIES, LLC Total: 2,286.90
Vendor: 100670 - FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK 14585 08/22/2023 BEST WESTERN - TEAM 02-220-28480-5300-000 2,000.00
HOTELS - WATER POLO
FIFTH THIRD BANK 14280 08/22/2023 SOC COMM-FIREWORKS 01-005-04150-5300-000 116.91
POTLUCK FOOD-JEWEL
FIFTH THIRD BANK 14508 08/22/2023 HDEPOT JOHN'S OFFICE PAINT 01-012-00000-5351-000 73.57
REPAIR CSF PARKS
FIFTH THIRD BANK 14511 08/22/2023 HDEPOT CC SCOREBOARD 02-501-00000-5351-301 479.31
NEW ELECTRIC
FIFTH THIRD BANK 14540 08/22/2023 GFS - ICE CREAM - EAGLE 02-580-00000-5300-428 19.80
(28.54%)
FIFTH THIRD BANK 14543 08/22/2023 GFS - ICE CREAM - FAC 02-580-00000-5300-238 29.78
(42.92%)
FIFTH THIRD BANK 14545 08/22/2023 GFS - ICE CREAM - BW 02-580-00000-5300-058 19.80
(28.54%)
FIFTH THIRD BANK 14522 08/22/2023 AMAZON, SUPPLIES, 02-260-22623-5300-000 10.88
GYMNASTICS
FIFTH THIRD BANK 14578 08/22/2023 HOME DEPOT REPAIR STABLES 02-514-84100-5351-000 9.48
APARTMENT PARKS
FIFTH THIRD BANK 14588 08/22/2023 BEST WESTERN - HOTEL 02-220-28480-5300-000 2,500.00
PAYMENTS - WATER POLO
FIFTH THIRD BANK 14201 08/22/2023 PGA DUES DAN HOTCHKIN 02-510-81100-5220-000 777.00
FIFTH THIRD BANK 14243 08/22/2023 6/15-7/14/23 INTERNET FAC  02-580-00000-5228-238 91.90
FIFTH THIRD BANK 14249 08/22/2023 6/12-7/11/23 CLU/CARE 02-904-99040-5200-090 129.95
FIFTH THIRD BANK 14329 08/22/2023 SPLIT - COLLEY ELEVATOR PM  02-501-00000-5251-051 208.00
BIRCHWOOD (33.33%)
FIFTH THIRD BANK 14330 08/22/2023 SPLIT - COLLEY ELEVATOR PM  02-501-00000-5251-301 208.00
COMMUNITY (33.33%)
FIFTH THIRD BANK 14331 08/22/2023 SPLIT - COLLEY ELEVATOR PM  02-501-00000-5251-451 208.00
FALCON (33.34%)
FIFTH THIRD BANK 14340 08/22/2023 B&H PHOTO/CAMERA 01-026-00000-5300-000 296.52
SUPPLIES/C&M
FIFTH THIRD BANK 14485 08/22/2023 IPRA/JOB POSTING/FALCON 02-501-00000-5218-451 180.00
PARK
FIFTH THIRD BANK 14492 08/22/2023 MENARDS, SUPPLIES 02-510-81200-5350-000 78.89
(DRAINAGE REPAIR), PHGC
FIFTH THIRD BANK 14495 08/22/2023 1ST AYD, JANITORIAL 02-510-81200-5351-000 448.50
SUPPLIES, GOLF MAINTENAN
FIFTH THIRD BANK 14542 08/22/2023 AMAZON - WRISTBANDS - 02-232-23010-5300-000 25.78
DAY CAMP
FIFTH THIRD BANK 14561 08/22/2023 WALMART SUMMER CAMP 02-503-60100-5300-451 50.03
SUPPLIES ICOMPETE
FIFTH THIRD BANK 14587 08/22/2023 BEST WESTERN - HOTEL 02-220-28480-5300-000 2,500.00
PAYMENTS - WATER POLO
FIFTH THIRD BANK 14114 08/22/2023 ROLLING MEADOWS/WATER  01-012-00000-5232-000 3.00
BILL/COTTONWOOD
FIFTH THIRD BANK 14119 08/22/2023 HDEPOT ROLLERS PAINT 01-012-00000-5351-000 38.40
JOHN'S OFFICE CSF PARKS
FIFTH THIRD BANK 14173 08/22/2023 B&HPHOTO/INK/C&M 01-026-00000-5301-000 434.75
FIFTH THIRD BANK 14319 08/22/2023 CONNEY SAFETY-FIRST AID 02-501-00000-5301-451 45.94
SUPPLIES
FIFTH THIRD BANK 14324 08/22/2023 KULLY CUTTING HALL 02-527-00000-5351-000 214.20
FOUNTAIN REPAIRS PARKS
FIFTH THIRD BANK 14354 08/22/2023 LAKESHORE, LAMINATING, 02-240-27370-5300-000 4.83
KIDS CAMP
FIFTH THIRD BANK 14407 08/22/2023 JEWEL, SUPPLIES, DAY CAMP  02-232-23010-5300-000 45.19

8/17/2023 3:44:01 PM
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Final Warrant #16 of 2023

Vendor Name

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

Payable Number
14427

14428

14498

14533
14553
14558
14562
14565
14567
14568

14165
14170

14202
14241

14279
14339
14346
14353
14448
14458
14459
14504
14530
14532
14559
14563
14566
14238
14338
14538
14586

14613

Post Date
08/22/2023

08/22/2023

08/22/2023

08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023

08/22/2023
08/22/2023

08/22/2023
08/22/2023

08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023

08/22/2023

Description (Item)

ASSOCIATED TO BE
REIMBURSED BY EMPLOYEE
PARKS

CHARGE TO BE REIMBURSED
BY EMPLOYEE PARKS
JEWEL/EMPLOYEE
RELATIONS/DSP/ADMIN LISA
ALLIE BDAY

WATER SAFETY PRODUCTS -
SWIM SUITS - BW POOL
HOME DEPOT/SAFETY
RESPIRATORS/PARKS
ARLINGTON
POWER/PROPANE/PARKS
AMAZON SUMMER CAMP
SUPPLIES ICOMPETE
AMAZON SUMMER CAMP
SUPPLIES ICOMPETE

CAFE ZUPAS STAFF TRAINING
ICOMPETE

TARGET JUNIOR LEADER GIFT-
CARD

REBUILD FAIRWAY AERIFIER
4IMPRINT/GIVEAWAYS/C&M
OUTREACH

MENARDS GREASE PENS
COMPUTER PERIPHERALS,
MONITORS

CH-SHOW BABY WIRELESS
DMX-FULL COMPASS
SOUNDCLOUD/PODCAST
HOSTING/C&M

CR ADORAMA/TAX
REFUND/C&M

DISCOUNT SCHOOL, CRAFTS,
KIDS CAMP

ANDERSON PEST -
APARTMENT MAINTENANCE-
CONSERV - HORSE SHOW
SUPPLIES-STABLES
HORSE SPOT - SHOW
MANAGEMENT-STABLES
NCFS, BACKGROUNDS,
DSP/VOLUNTEER

HOME DEPOT - OPERATION
SUPPLIES - EAGLE (42.97%)
HOME DEPOT - OPERATION
SUPPLIES - BW (57.03%)
ARLINGTON
POWER/PROPANE/PARKS
AMAZON SUMMER CAMP
SUPPLIES ICOMPETE
AMAZON SUMMER CAMP
SUPPLIES ICOMPETE
WORKSTATION TIMECLOCK
COMPONENTS

CONSTANT CONTACT/EMAIL
SOFTWARE/C&M
AMERICAN RED CROSS - LG
CERT - BW

BEST WESTERN - HOTEL
PAYMENTS - WATER POLO
AMAZON/GIVEAWAYS/C&M

Payment Dates: 8/9/2023 - 8/22/2023

Account Number

01-012-00000-5354-000

01-012-00000-5354-000

01-021-00000-5214-000

02-580-00000-5300-058

01-023-00000-5300-000

01-012-00000-5321-000

02-503-60100-5300-451

02-503-60100-5300-451

02-503-60100-5300-451

02-503-60100-5300-451

02-510-81200-5352-000
01-027-00000-5306-000

02-510-81300-5300-000
01-022-00000-5308-000

09-000-00903-6400-000

01-027-00000-5208-000

01-026-00000-5300-000

02-240-27370-5300-000

02-514-84100-5251-000

02-514-84600-5300-000

02-514-84600-5200-000

01-025-00000-5296-000

02-580-00000-5300-428

02-580-00000-5300-058

01-012-00000-5321-000

02-503-60100-5300-451

02-503-60100-5300-451

01-022-00000-5400-000

01-026-00000-5208-000

02-580-00000-5302-058

02-220-28480-5300-000

01-027-00000-5306-000

Amount

402.50

12.08

43.05

109.34

81.22

46.02

23.98

59.61

78.69

50.00

1,483.38
244.29

16.04
578.00

1,432.13

16.00

-159.90

54.49

103.08

1,595.00

200.00

203.50

19.52

25.91

46.02

36.99

98.24

317.70

343.00

44.00

2,143.96

3.70

8/17/2023 3:44:01 PM
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Final Warrant #16 of 2023 Payment Dates: 8/9/2023 - 8/22/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14347 08/22/2023 CR ADORAMA TAX 01-026-00000-5300-000 -159.90
REFUND/C&M

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14396 08/22/2023 CR WALMART, SUPPLY 02-232-23010-5300-000 -34.12
RETURN, DAY CAMP

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14405 08/22/2023 WALMART, SUPPLIES, DAY 02-232-23010-5300-000 374.47
CAMP

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14597 08/22/2023 PILOT - FUEL CHARGE FOR 02-220-28480-5300-000 35.10
TRIP - WATER POLO

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14615 08/22/2023 AMAZON/GIVEAWAYS/C&M  01-027-00000-5306-000 9.99

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14103 08/22/2023 THE FITNESS CONNECTION, 02-250-22040-5200-304 37.00
SUPPLIES, FITNESS CENTER

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14122 08/22/2023 ACE HARDWARE TO HANG 02-501-00000-5251-301 1.52
PLANT CC PARKS

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14137 08/22/2023 MENARDS/PORTABLE TOILET ~ 01-012-00000-5354-000 1,109.65
WOOD REPLACEMENT/CELTIC

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14194 08/22/2023 BRANDTS, INTERN LUNCH, 02-200-00000-5214-000 74.26
7.10.23

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14255 08/22/2023 ATT POTS BAN 01-022-00000-5230-000 60.94

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14282 08/22/2023 CH-LIGHT BOOMS- 02-527-00000-5460-000 1,083.06
PRODUCTION ADVANTAGE

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14289 08/22/2023 SPLIT - BIRCHWOOD 02-501-00000-5361-051 179.39
STANDING ORDER (20%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14290 08/22/2023 SPLIT - PARKSIDE STANDING 02-500-00000-5361-237 89.70
ORDER (10%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14292 08/22/2023 SPLIT - EAGLE STANDING 02-500-00000-5361-427 89.70
ORDER (10%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14293 08/22/2023 SPLIT - MAPLE STANDING 02-500-00000-5361-647 89.70
ORDER (10%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14300 08/22/2023 SPLIT - CC STANDING ORDER  02-501-00000-5361-301 358.78
(40%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14307 08/22/2023 SPLIT - FAC/HAMILTON (10%) 02-500-00000-5361-000 89.69

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14314 08/22/2023 FOAMING HAND SOAP 02-580-00000-5361-238 168.64

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14335 08/22/2023 AMAZON CHAIR PARKS 01-012-00000-5301-000 401.46

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14359 08/22/2023 WALMART, SUPPLIES, KIDS 02-240-27370-5300-000 4.62
CAMP

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14360 08/22/2023 WALMART, CRAFTS, SUMMER  02-240-27210-5300-000 46.60
cLus

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14406 08/22/2023 JEWEL, SUPPLIES, DAY CAMP  02-232-23010-5300-000 17.99

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14452 08/22/2023 IEA - TEAM PALATINE 02-514-84100-5220-000 250.00
MEMBERSHIP FEES-STABLES

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14589 08/22/2023 USA WATER POLO - ATHLETE = 02-220-28480-5300-000 96.00
MEMBERSHIP - WATER POLO

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14606 08/22/2023 TEAM MSL, SHOOT LIKE A 02-211-26220-5200-000 591.50
PRO CLINIC SESSION I, REC

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14118 08/22/2023 ACE REPAIR INTERIOR CEILING 02-501-00000-5351-301 16.18
CC ENTRY WAY PARKS

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14132 08/22/2023 CLUBHOUSE AND SHOP RUG  02-510-81200-5251-000 23.20
SERVICE

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14146 08/22/2023 WALMART, CRAFTS, KIDS CAM 02-240-27370-5300-000 17.95

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14181 08/22/2023 BURRIS/JACOBSEN TIRES/FLEE 01-012-00000-5352-000 592.91

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14237 08/22/2023 6/21-7/20/23 INTERNET IT 01-022-00000-5228-000 106.95
NETWORK

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14242 08/22/2023 SPOTIFY FAMILY MEMBERSHI 01-026-00000-5208-000 15.99

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14281 08/22/2023 CH-REPLACE COMM 09-000-00903-6400-000 1,600.49
HEADSETS-FULL COMPASS

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14423 08/22/2023 STICKER MULE SAMMY 01-026-00000-5306-000 29.00
GLITTER STICKERS

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14429 08/22/2023 GRAYSLAKE FEED -SCHOOL 02-514-84200-5312-000 1,164.11
GRAIN SPLIT (50%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14430 08/22/2023 GRAYSLAKE FEED-BOARDER 02-514-84300-5312-000 1,164.11
GRAIN SPLIT(50%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK 14436 08/22/2023 GRAYSLAKE -BOARDER GRAIN  02-514-84300-5312-000 362.75

PURCHASE, STABLES (50%)
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Final Warrant #16 of 2023

Vendor Name

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

Payable Number
14437

14466
14468
14496
14552
14564
14582
14583
14584
14612

14616
14617
14618
14135

14136
14153

14203
14286

14287

14333
14363

14370
14371
14455
14465

14489

14497

14513

14514

14515

14100
14101
14116

14134

Post Date
08/22/2023

08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023

08/22/2023

08/22/2023
08/22/2023

08/22/2023

08/22/2023
08/22/2023

08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023

08/22/2023

08/22/2023

08/22/2023

08/22/2023

08/22/2023

08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023

08/22/2023

Description (Item)

GRAYSLAKE-RIDING GRAIN
PURCHASE, STABLES (50%)
HOME DEPOT - STALL FANS-
STABLES

WALMART - STALL FANS-
STABLES

MUTUAL ACE, PAINT
SUPPLIES, GOLF MAINTENAN
MENARDS/PORTABLE TOILET
WOOD/CELTIC

WALMART BROWNIE BINGO
SUPPLIES CAMP

COMFORT INN - HOTELS
TOURNAMENT - WATER POLO
COMFORT INN - HOTELS
TOURNAMENT - WATER POLO
COMFORT INN - HOTELS
TOURNAMENT - WATER POLO
HOBBY
LOBBY/GIVEAWAYS/C&M
TARGET/GIVEAWAYS/C&M